Sense Opalprism TW

Sense 600x600 Wit Opbouweenheid Aluminium

Artikelcode:
EAN:
Vervangt:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:
Moduul:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

212256
7021982122569
212171

ce {2

Aluminium
Wit

Opbouw, Binnen
600x600

604
604
48
2/1.9

610 x 85 x 100

702198

2

122569


http://www.tcpdf.org

